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Targa Florio 2012
14. 06. 2012 - 16. 06. 2012

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS 8 - Cefalù 1
SS length: 18.00 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 1 Basso G. / Dotta Mitia
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:11:24.9 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 3 Kopecký Jan / Dresler Pavel
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:11:31.1 00:00:06.2

00:00:06.2

3 4 Andreucci Paolo / Andreussi Anna
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:11:34.1 00:00:09.2

00:00:03.0

4 5 Scandola U. / D'Amore Guido
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:11:35.5 00:00:10.6

00:00:01.4

5 2 Mikkelsen A. / Fløene Ola
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.9

- 6 Wiegand Sepp / Gottschalk Timo
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 7 Gamba Matteo / Inglesi E.
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 8 Campedelli S. / Fappani Danilo
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 9 Perico A. / Carrara F.
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 11 Nucita Andrea / Princiotto G.
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 12 Rendina M. / Pizzuti Mario
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 3 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 14 Al Ketbi Rashid / Al Kendi Khalid
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 18 Riolo Salvatore / Picarella F.
Fiat Grande Punto S2000 2 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 19 Tempestini M. / Pulpea Dorin
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 2 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 20 Heloïse Johan / Gorczyca T.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 2 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 21 Armaleo S. / Siragusano R.
Renault Clio S1600 5 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 23 Consani Robert / Klinger Nicolas
Renault Megane RS 3 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 24 Pushkar Vitaliy / Mishyn Ivan
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 3 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 25 Sicilia C. / Cambria Massimo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 3 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 26 Kangur Martin / Kutt Silver
Honda Civic Type R3 5 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 28 Mazzola G. / Gargano Michele
Renault Clio R3 5 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 29 Hunt Harry / Durant Robbie
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 30 Rizzo Maurizio / D'Angelo M.
Renault Clio Sport 5 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 32 Cunial Giacomo / Menegazzo M.
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 33 Tassone Michele / Grimaldi Fabio
Renault Twingo R2 6 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 34 Andolfi F. / Casalini Andrea
Renault Twingo R2 6 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 35 Pajunen Mikko / Lindström Kaj
Renault Twingo R2 6 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 38 Cali' G. / Panno Gianluca
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 39 Burgio Cristian / Burgio Paolo
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 40 Martorana C. / Barreca G.
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 1 Basso G. / Dotta Mitia
Ford Fiesta S2000 

2
1 00:11:24.9 00:11:24.9 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 3 Kopecký Jan / Dresler Pavel
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
2 00:11:31.1 00:11:31.1 00:00:06.2

00:00:06.2

3 4 Andreucci Paolo / Andreussi Anna
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
3 00:11:34.1 00:11:34.1 00:00:09.2

00:00:03.0

4 5 Scandola U. / D'Amore Guido
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
4 00:11:35.5 00:11:35.5 00:00:10.6

00:00:01.4

5 2 Mikkelsen A. / Fløene Ola
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
5 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.9

6 6 Wiegand Sepp / Gottschalk Timo
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
6 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

7 7 Gamba Matteo / Inglesi E.
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
7 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

8 8 Campedelli S. / Fappani Danilo
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
1 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

9 9 Perico A. / Carrara F.
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
8 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

10 11 Nucita Andrea / Princiotto G.
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

6
1 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

11 12 Rendina M. / Pizzuti Mario
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

3
1 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

12 14 Al Ketbi Rashid / Al Kendi Khalid
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
9 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

13 18 Riolo Salvatore / Picarella F.
Fiat Grande Punto S2000 

2
10 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

14 19 Tempestini M. / Pulpea Dorin
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

2
11 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

15 20 Heloïse Johan / Gorczyca T.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

2
12 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

16 21 Armaleo S. / Siragusano R.
Renault Clio S1600 

5
2 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

17 23 Consani Robert / Klinger Nicolas
Renault Megane RS 

3
2 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

18 24 Pushkar Vitaliy / Mishyn Ivan
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

3
3 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

19 25 Sicilia C. / Cambria Massimo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

3
4 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

20 26 Kangur Martin / Kutt Silver
Honda Civic Type R3 

5
3 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

21 28 Mazzola G. / Gargano Michele
Renault Clio R3 

5
4 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

22 29 Hunt Harry / Durant Robbie
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
5 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

23 30 Rizzo Maurizio / D'Angelo M.
Renault Clio Sport 

5
6 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

24 32 Cunial Giacomo / Menegazzo M.
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

6
2 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

25 33 Tassone Michele / Grimaldi Fabio
Renault Twingo R2 

6
3 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

26 34 Andolfi F. / Casalini Andrea
Renault Twingo R2 

6
4 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

27 35 Pajunen Mikko / Lindström Kaj
Renault Twingo R2 

6
5 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

28 38 Cali' G. / Panno Gianluca
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

6
6 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

29 39 Burgio Cristian / Burgio Paolo
Renault Clio Sport 

8
1 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

30 40 Martorana C. / Barreca G.
Renault Clio Sport 

8
2 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0
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- 45 Scimeca G. / Siragusa G.
Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

- 46 Fertitta R. / Fertitta Marco
Peugeot 106 Rally 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

31 45 Scimeca G. / Siragusa G.
Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0

32 46 Fertitta R. / Fertitta Marco
Peugeot 106 Rally 00:11:36.4 00:11:36.4 00:00:11.5

00:00:00.0


